

4/11/2019

Subcontractor Cover Sheet

Project Name

TREHAN

Job Number

2574

Subcontractor Name

UNITED STEEL  
ADDBACKS

Tax invoices received	Date	Invoice No	Amount
United Steel	12/04/2019	182088	\$45.05 ✓
United Steel	7/05/2019	181960	\$31,117.13 ✓
Amount Claimed to date			\$31,162.18

ADD 10%		1.1	\$34,278.40
---------	--	-----	-------------



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

Page: 1

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	---

INVOICE NO	INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.	TERMS	TAKEN BY
182088	12 APR 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL	30 Days from End of Month	usa-gk

CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY. ORDERED/ QTY BACK ORDER	SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
DBAR	99324	DEFORMED BAR 16.00X6000 1901A65922 3.00 LTH ***TREHAN MEDICAL CENTRE*** TO CUT PART M227-142@110mm	3.000	3.0000	LTH	\$13.65	\$4.10	\$40.95

ENTERED  
30S

ALI !!!  
M2 -  
ARE WE OK?  
WHERE ARE WE AT?

BSB: 082057 Account: 246833870 Name: United Steel Pty Ltd Bank: NAB  
Remittances can be emailed to credit@unitedsteel.com.au  
TITLE TO THE GOODS DELIVERED PASSES TO THE CUSTOMER WHEN PAYMENT IN FULL OF THE GOODS IS  
RECEIVED BY THE SUPPLIER  
For full details of our T&C please visit - www.unitedsteel.com.au

GST PAYABLE ON  
TAXABLE SUPPLY

\$4.10

\$40.95

**TOTAL →**

\$45.05



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

Page: 1

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	---

INVOICE NO		INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.		TERMS		TAKEN BY	
181960		07 MAY 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL		30 Days from End of Month		usa-gk	
				QTY. ORDERED/ QTY BACK ORDER	SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION							
ANGS	159452	AS3679 ANG 10.00X125X125X9000 1808A43290 1.00 LTH		1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$275.40	\$27.54	\$275.40
ANGS	159445	AS3679 ANG 10.00X125X125X1200 1811A58027 1.00 LTH		1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$367.20	\$36.72	\$367.20
ANG	159298	AS3679 ANG 5.00X75X75X9000 1902A68566 12.00 LTH		12.000	12.0000	LTH	\$68.30	\$81.96	\$819.60
ANG	156450	AS3679 ANG 8.00X75X75X9000 1810A55425 2.00 LTH		2.000	2.0000	LTH	\$113.14	\$22.63	\$226.28
ANG	159316	AS3679 ANG 8.00X75X75X12000 1902A68570 1.00 LTH		1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$150.85	\$15.09	\$150.85
PFCS	89460	AS3679 PFC 150X75X9000 1904A74481 2.00 LTH		2.000	2.0000	LTH	\$234.17	\$46.83	\$468.34
PFCS	88728	AS3679 PFC 150X75X12000 1812A60952 1.00 LTH		1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$312.23	\$31.22	\$312.23
							GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY		
							TOTAL		

Continued on next page

Approved

GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY

TOTAL

Continued on next page

*Approved*

*add 10% and take it off w ANK SCS  
BY.*



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

Page: 2

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	--

INVOICE NO			INVOICE DATE			ACCOUNT NO.			CUSTOMER ORDER No.			TERMS			TAKEN BY		
181960			07 MAY 19			U19063			2574- TREHAN MEDICAL			30 Days from End of Month			usa-gk		
						QTY. ORDERED/ QTY BACK ORDER											
CATEGORY		PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION				SHIPPED		U.O.M		PRICE		GST		GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE	
PFCS	98978			AS3679 PFC 150X75X13500		1.000		1.0000		LTH		\$351.26		\$35.13		\$351.26	
				1809A49412 1.00 LTH													
PFCS	102415			AS3679 PFC 200X75 CUT		4.500		4.500		MTR		\$35.95		\$16.18		\$161.78	
				190415821 4.50 MTR													
PFCS	88924			AS3679 PFC 250X90X9000		1.000		1.0000		LTH		\$469.66		\$46.97		\$469.66	
				190416138 1.00 LTH													
PFCS	97194			AS3679 PFC 300X90X9000		1.000		1.0000		LTH		\$530.52		\$53.05		\$530.52	
				03152W 1.00 LTH													
PFCS	146995			AS3679 PFC 380X100X16500		1.000		1.0000		LTH		\$1393.52		\$139.35		\$1393.52	
				1810A53601 1.00 LTH													
PFCS	101426			AS3679 PFC 380X100X18000		1.000		1.0000		LTH		\$1520.19		\$152.02		\$1520.19	
				1810A51911 1.00 LTH													
RHS	87832			RHS 3.00X125X75X8000		17.000		17.0000		LTH		\$124.72		\$212.02		\$2120.24	
				1811A58947 6.00 LTH													
												GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY					
												TOTAL ➔					

Continued on next page

Continued on next page



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

Page: 3

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	--

INVOICE NO		INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.	TERMS		TAKEN BY	
181960		07 MAY 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL	30 Days from End of Month		usa-gk	
			QTY. ORDERED/ QTY					
CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	BACK ORDER	SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
RHS	87833	79393V 7.00 LTH	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$161.47	\$16.15	\$161.47
		92433V 4.00 LTH						
RHS	16006	RHS 4.00X125X75X8000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$242.21	\$24.22	\$242.21
		1811A60363 1.00 LTH						
RHS	89189	RHS 4.00X125X75X12000	2.000	2.0000	LTH	\$314.70	\$62.94	\$629.40
		1811A58943 1.00 LTH						
RHS	88843	RHS 5.00X200X100X8000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$161.47	\$16.15	\$161.47
		1903A72369 2.00 LTH						
RHS	93212	RHS 4.00X100X100X8000	5.000	5.0000	LTH	\$242.21	\$121.11	\$1211.05
		1903A72864 1.00 LTH						
RHS	88285	RHS 4.00X100X100X12000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$232.46	\$23.25	\$232.46
		1903A72861 5.00 LTH						
RHS	89210	RHS 6.00X100X100X8000	2.000	2.0000	LTH	\$304.74	\$60.95	\$609.48
		1903A72074 1.00 LTH						
						GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY		
						TOTAL ➡		

Continued on next page

Continued on next page



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	---

Page: 4

INVOICE NO		INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.	TERMS		TAKEN BY	
181960		07 MAY 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL	30 Days from End of Month		usa-gk	
			QTY. ORDERED/ QTY					
CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	BACK ORDER	SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
RHS	92232	1904A75571 2.00 LTH RHS 6.00X125X125X12000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$457.10	\$45.71	\$457.10
RHS	89212	1901A64153 1.00 LTH RHS 6.00X150X150X8000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$373.09	\$37.31	\$373.09
ANG	159278	1901A64156 1.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 10.00X125X75X9000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$217.26	\$21.73	\$217.26
ANG	159313	190315078 1.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 8.00X125X75X9000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$180.54	\$18.05	\$180.54
ANG	159312	1811A57608 1.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 8.00X125X75X12000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$240.72	\$24.07	\$240.72
ANGS	156378	1811A57612 1.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 10.00X150X100X9000	6.000	6.0000	LTH	\$275.40	\$165.24	\$1652.40
ANGS	159453	1902A69642 6.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 10.00X150X100X1200	6.000	6.0000	LTH	\$367.20	\$220.32	\$2203.20
GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY								
TOTAL ➔								

Continued on next page

Continued on next page



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

Page: 5

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	---

INVOICE NO		INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.	TERMS		TAKEN BY	
181960		07 MAY 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL	30 Days from End of Month		usa-gk	
				QTY. ORDERED/ QTY BACK ORDER				
CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION		SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
ANGS	159461	1904A76669 6.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 8.00X150X90X9000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$218.79	\$21.88	\$218.79
ANGS	159443	1806A32276 1.00 LTH AS3679 ANG 8.00X150X90X12000	1.000	1.0000	LTH	\$291.72	\$29.17	\$291.72
UB	101962	1902A67785 1.00 LTH AS3679 200UB18.2 CUT	3.000	3.000	MTR	\$27.85	\$8.36	\$83.55
UB	93757	190415823 3.00 MTR AS3679 310UB40.4 10500	4.000	4.0000	LTH	\$606.61	\$242.64	\$2426.44
UB	101974	1808A46366 4.00 LTH AS3679 460UB74.6 CUT	6.000	6.000	MTR	\$110.41	\$66.25	\$662.46
P250	187105	190415825 6.00 MTR PROFILE CUT PLATE VARIOUS	876.000	876.0000	KGS	\$2.90	\$254.04	\$2540.40
ACC	131690	1905A78120 876.00 KGS PROCESSING CHARGE	1.00	1.00	EACH	\$4326.00	\$432.60	\$4326.00
GST PAYABLE ON TAXABLE SUPPLY								

Continued on next page

TOTAL ➔

Continued on next page



UnitedSteel

13 -21 MARTIN AVENUE GILLMAN SA  
TEL: 08 8240 0900 FAX: 08 8240 0955  
E: adlsales@unitedsteel.com.au

PO BOX 1047 ST MARYS NSW 1790  
Phone: 1300 264 512  
Fax: 02 9670 8499

**TAX INVOICE**  
ABN 67 605 323 591

**COPY**

CUSTOMER:	BFC - BERT FARINA CONST. P/L THE TRUSTEE FOR BFC FAMILY TRUST T/AS 11 INDAMA STREET REGENCY PARK SA 5010	DELIVER TO:	ANK STRUCTURAL 25 LANGFORD ST POORAKA SA 5095 *MAXIMUM 2.5 TONNE PACKS* 5010
-----------	--	-------------	---

Page: 6

INVOICE NO		INVOICE DATE	ACCOUNT NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER No.	TERMS		TAKEN BY	
181960		07 MAY 19	U19063	2574- TREHAN MEDICAL	30 Days from End of Month		usa-gk	
			QTY. ORDERED/ QTY BACK ORDER					
CATEGORY	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION		SHIPPED	U.O.M	PRICE	GST	GST EXCLUSIVE VALUE
		1905A78129            1.00 EACH ****TREHAN MEDICAL CENTRE****						
GST PAYABLE ON								

**TOTAL** ➔

\$31117.13

BSB: 082057 Account: 246833870 Name: United Steel Pty Ltd Bank: NAB  
Remittances can be emailed to credit@unitedsteel.com.au  
TITLE TO THE GOODS DELIVERED PASSES TO THE CUSTOMER WHEN PAYMENT IN FULL OF THE GOODS IS  
RECEIVED BY THE SUPPLIER  
For full details of our T&C please visit - www.unitedsteel.com.au